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WIRQUIN, 11 rue du Château de 
Bel Air, 44482 Carquefou Cedex, 
FRANCE

WIRQUIN LTD, Unit 3, Alpha 
Court, Capitol Park, Thorne, DN8 
5TZ, UNITED KINGDOM

WIRQUIN ROMANIA Bd, Meta-
lurgiei nr 78, sector 4, Bucuresti 
041836, ROMANIA

WIRQUIN IBERICA, ZI de 
Abraveses Pavilhao 8, Viseu 
3515-157, PORTUGAL

WIRQUIN CALAF, Polígono 
Industrial Pla Dels Vinyats Ii C/ La 
Llum Nº 5-7, 08250 Sant Joan De 
Vilatorrada Barcelona, SPAIN

WIRQUIN MANUFACTURING, 2 
Brickfields Road, Alexander Park, 
Kariega, Eastern Cape 6229, 
SOUTH AFRICA 

FR  �Bouchon Ø110 silicone.
EN  Silicone plug Ø110.
NL  ��Stop Ø110 siliconen.
ES  �Tapón Ø110 de silicona.
IT  ��Tappo Ø110 silicone.
PT  �Tampão Ø110 silicone. 

DE  Silikonstopfen Ø110. 
PL  �Korek silikonowy Ø110.
RO  �Dop Ø110 din silicon. 
RU  �Силиконовая пробка Ø110.

BOUCHON UNIVERSEL

UNIVERSAL PLUG

FRISBY

115mm

140m
m14

1,
2m

m

115mm

12,6mm

12,7m
m

91,5mm

45mm

59,4mm

40mm

18
,8
m
m

D45,5

40mm

D56

D85
5m

m

39
,7
m
m

42
m
m

FRISBY - white



www.wirquin.com

FRISBY

BOUCHON
PLUG

39222501

BO
39222501_A

 - 10/2022

FR

WIRQUIN, 11 rue du Château de 
Bel Air, 44482 Carquefou Cedex, 
FRANCE

WIRQUIN LTD, Unit 3, Alpha 
Court, Capitol Park, Thorne, DN8 
5TZ, UNITED KINGDOM

WIRQUIN ROMANIA Bd, Meta-
lurgiei nr 78, sector 4, Bucuresti 
041836, ROMANIA

WIRQUIN IBERICA, ZI de 
Abraveses Pavilhao 8, Viseu 
3515-157, PORTUGAL

WIRQUIN CALAF, Polígono 
Industrial Pla Dels Vinyats Ii C/ La 
Llum Nº 5-7, 08250 Sant Joan De 
Vilatorrada Barcelona, SPAIN

WIRQUIN MANUFACTURING, 2 
Brickfields Road, Alexander Park, 
Kariega, Eastern Cape 6229, 
SOUTH AFRICA 

FR  �Bouchon Ø110 silicone.
EN  Silicone plug Ø110.
NL  ��Stop Ø110 siliconen.
ES  �Tapón Ø110 de silicona.
IT  ��Tappo Ø110 silicone.
PT  �Tampão Ø110 silicone. 

DE  Silikonstopfen Ø110. 
PL  �Korek silikonowy Ø110.
RO  �Dop Ø110 din silicon. 
RU  �Силиконовая пробка Ø110.

BOUCHON UNIVERSEL

UNIVERSAL PLUG

FRISBY

FRISBY - white



115mm

140m
m14

1,
2m

m

115mm

12,6mm

12,7m
m

91,5mm

45mm

59,4mm

40mm

18
,8
m
m

D45,5

40mm

D56

D85
5m

m

39
,7
m
m

42
m
m


